PhotoArcimoto is recalling ten Arcimoto FUV motorcycles.

There may be insufficient thread engagement between the inner and outer tie rods, possibly resulting in the separation of the tie rod assembly.

A tie rod separation can cause a loss of steering and increase the risk of a crash.

What to do

Arcimoto is still finalizing a remedy to better secure the tie rods free of charge.

Owners may contact Arcimoto customer service at (541) 683-6293.

Are your appliances protected?

Take our 2-minute quiz to find the right home warranty company for you.


    Share your Comments